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Programme 
 
 

Friday 
20.09.2024 

09:00 
 
 
 
13:00 

2024 UCI Mountain Bike Marathon World Championships 
Course inspection by the UCI Technical Delegate 
Delegate  
 
Unofficial training 

Saturday 
21.09.2024 

10:00 
 
12:00 –16:00 
 
 
17:00 
 

Unofficial training 
 
2024 UCI Mountain Bike Marathon World Championships 
Riders’ confirmation and accreditations delivery 
 
2024 UCI Mountain Bike Marathon World Championships 
Team Managers Meeting 

Sunday 
22.09.2024 

8:30 
 
 
8:50 
 
 
9:00 
9:10 

2024 UCI Mountain Bike Marathon World Championships 
Start Men 
 
2024 UCI Mountain Bike Marathon World Championships 
Start Women 
 
Amateur Men start 
Amateur Women Start 
 
2024 UCI Mountain Bike Marathon World Championships 
Awards Ceremonies 
Directly after finish Top 3 
 
Amateur Award Ceremonies  
Directly after finish Top 3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


